
Head of Sport
 Kerry Baker k.baker@kingscollege.school.nz

Heads of Sports Codes
 Cricket Dipak Patel d.patel@kingscollege.school.nz

 Football Ben Hill b.hill@kingscollege.school.nz

 Hockey Simon Norton s.norton@kingscollege.school.nz

 Netball Leah Salt l.salt@kingscollege.school.nz

 Rowing  Mark Clemo m.clemo@kingscollege.school.nz

 Rugby Scott Palmer s.palmer@kingscollege.school.nz

 Athletic Development Craig Birkbeck c.birkbeck@kingscollege.school.nz

Teachers-in-Charge of Sports

 Summer Sport
 Athletics Kerry Baker k.baker@kingscollege.school.nz
 Archery Anna Khun a.khun@kingscollege.school.nz
 Equestrian Kat Kennedy k.kennedy@kingscollege.school.nz
 Golf Omar Gardner o.gardner@kingscollege.school.nz
 Orienteering Sports Department sport@kingscollege.school.nz
 Sailing Bryan Sapsworth b.sapswosrth@kingscollege.school.nz
 Swimming Marcel Delport m.delport@kingscollege.school.nz
 Tennis Sports Department sport@kingscollege.school.nz
 Touch (boys) Kevin Putt k.putt@kingscollege.school.nz
 Touch (girls) Scott Palmer s.palmer@kingscollege.stchool.nz
 Triathlon Udi Delport u.delport@kingscollege.school.nz
 Water Polo Ben Goodwin b.goodwin@kingscollege.school.nz
 Summer Crossfit Wally Rifle w.rifle@kingscollege.school.nz

Winter Sport
 Badminton Michelle Farmouth m.farmouth@kingscollege.school.nz
 Basketball (boys) Craig Macpherson c.macpherson@kingscollege.school.nz
 Basketball (girls) Rob Paterson r.paterson@kingscollege.school.nz
 Winter Crossfit Wally Rifle w.rifle@kingscollege.school.nz
 Cross Country Perry Cunningham p.cunningham@xtra.co.nz
 Cycling Andrew Walton a.walton@kingscollege.school.nz
 Snow Sports Steven Davison s.davison@kingscollege.school.nz
 Squash Jacob Samuel j.samuel@kingscollege.school.nz
 Winter Golf Omar Gardner o.gardner@kingscollege.school.nz
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